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ID Size

Valve
Manufacturer Description

3" Globe ValveSquibb-TaylorEx.

V-1

V-2

V-3

V-4

V-5

V-6

V-7

V-8

V-9

V-10

V-11

V-12

V-13

V-14

V-15

V-16

V-17

V-18

V-19

V-20

V-21

V-22

V-23

V-24

ID Size

Equipment
Manufacturer Description

3" PumpBlackmerEx.

E-1

E-2

E-3

ID Size

Piping
Vendor Type

2" SeamlessOwensboro SupplyEx.

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

P-5

P-6

P-7

P-8

P-9

P-10

P-11

P-12

P-13

ID Size

Fitting
Manufacturer Description

2x3 Reducer bushingContinentalEx.

F-1

F-2

F-3

F-4

F-5

F-6

Hydrostatic Relief Valve

Manufacturer (Rating PSIG)
1/4" 375 PSIGSquibb-Taylor

   

Size

   

   

(Enter the specifications for the valve used in the installation.)
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